VAKIMA

TAKE IT EASY.

Spring 2025 Line Planner

CATEGORY PRODUCT PART # STATUS DETAILS ATS MSRP
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CAMPING

StageTwo 2" (Anthracite)
StageTwo 1.25" (Anthracite)
StageTwo +2 Add-On (Anthracite)
StageTwo 2" (Slate)

StageTwo +2 Add-On (Slate)
SkyBox NX Skinny

SkyBox NX XXL

CBX LG (Obsidian)

CBX XXL (Obsidian)

SkyPeak HD

SkyPeak HD Annex

SkyPeak HD Tent Clamp Set
SkyPeak HD Crossbar Kit
SkyPeak HD RoadShower/Awning Bracket
DayBreak 180

DayBreak 180 Full Wall Kit
DayBreak 270 LH

DayBreak 270 RH

DayBreak 270 Full Wall Kit, LH

CAMPING DayBreak 270 Full Wall Kit, RH
TRAILER LowRider
TRAILER Spare Tire Kit
TRAILER Trailer Jack w/Wheel
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

8002758

8002759

8002760

8002761

8002762

8007368

8007371

8007518

8007519

8007512

8007514

8005072

8007513

8005071

8007516

8007517

8007524

8007525

8007526

8007527

8008130

8008131

8008132

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Yakima is a registered trademark of Yakima Products, Inc.

Replaces 8002725
Replaces 8002726
Replaces 8002727
Replaces 8002740
Replaces 8002741
Replaces 8007334
Replaces 8007337
Replaces 8007387

Replaces 8007389

For use with 8007512
For use with 8007512
For use with 8007512

For use with 8007512

For use with 8007516
Replaces 8007462
Replaces 8007463

For use with 8007524

For use with 8007525
Replaces 8008106

For use with 8008130

For use with 8008130

15/Feb/2025 $ 849
15/Feb/2025 $ 849
15/Feb/2025 $ 649
15/Feb/2025 $ 849
15/Feb/2025 $ 649
15/Feb/2025 $ 779
15/Feb/2025 $ 899
15/Feb/2025 $ 899
15/Feb/2025 $1,049
15/Feb/2025 $2,999
15/Feb/2025 $ 449
15/Feb/2025 $ 59
15/Feb/2025 $ 349
15/Feb/2025 $ 49
15/Feb/2025 $ 799
15/Feb/2025 $ 349
15/Feb/2025 $ 999
15/Feb/2025 $ 999
15/Feb/2025 $ 449
15/Feb/2025 $ 449
1/May/2025 $ 1,999
1/May/2025 $ 169
1/May/2025 $ 99
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VAKIMA

TAKE IT EASY.

CATEGORY

DISCONTINUED

StageTwo 2" (Anthracite)

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

CARGO

CARGO

CARGO

CARGO

CARGO

CARGO

PRODUCT

StageTwo 1.25" (Anthracite)

StageTwo +2 Add-On (Anthracite)

StageTwo Fat Bike Kit

StageTwo 2" (Vapor)

StageTwo +2 Add-On (Vapor)

SkyBox 12 Carbonite
SkyBox 21 Carbonite
CBX 16

CBX18

GrandTour 16

GrandTour 18

CAMPING MajorShady 270 LH

CAMPING MajorShady 270 RH

TRAILER RACKandROLL 66
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

PART #

8002725

8002726

8002727

8002735

8002740

8002741

8007334

8007337

8007387

8007389

8007394

8007395

8007462

8007463

8008106

STATUS

DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

Yakima is a registered trademark of Yakima Products, Inc.

2025 Discontinuved Items

DETAILS

Replaced by 8002758
Replaced by 8002759

Replaced by 8002760

Not needed for new StageTwo

Replaced by 8002761
Replaced by 8002762
Replaced by 8007368
Replaced by 8007371
Replaced by 8007518
Replaced by 8007519
Replaced by 8007518
Replaced by 8007519
Replaced by 8007524
Replaced by 8007525

Replaced by 8008130

CO DATE

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
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