

## **Spring 2025 Line Planner**

CATEGORY	PRODUCT	PART#	STATUS	DETAILS	ATS	MSRP	
NEW							
BIKE	StageTwo 2" (Anthracite)	8002758	REPLACEMENT	Replaces 8002725	15/Feb/2025	\$ 849	
BIKE	StageTwo 1.25" (Anthracite)	8002759	REPLACEMENT	Replaces 8002726	15/Feb/2025	\$ 849	
BIKE	StageTwo +2 Add-On (Anthracite)	8002760	REPLACEMENT	Replaces 8002727	15/Feb/2025	\$ 649	
BIKE	StageTwo 2" (Slate)	8002761	REPLACEMENT	Replaces 8002740	15/Feb/2025	\$ 849	
BIKE	StageTwo +2 Add-On (Slate)	8002762	REPLACEMENT	Replaces 8002741	15/Feb/2025	\$ 649	
CARGO	SkyBox NX Skinny	8007368	REPLACEMENT	Replaces 8007334	15/Feb/2025	\$ 779	
CARGO	SkyBox NX XXL	8007371	REPLACEMENT	Replaces 8007337	15/Feb/2025	\$ 899	
CARGO	CBX LG (Obsidian)	8007518	REPLACEMENT	Replaces 8007387	15/Feb/2025	\$ 899	
CARGO	CBX XXL (Obsidian)	8007519	REPLACEMENT	Replaces 8007389	15/Feb/2025	\$1,049	
CAMPING	SkyPeak HD	8007512	NEW		15/Feb/2025	\$ 2,999	
CAMPING	SkyPeak HD Annex	8007514	NEW	For use with 8007512	15/Feb/2025	\$ 449	
CAMPING	SkyPeak HD Tent Clamp Set	8005072	NEW	For use with 8007512	15/Feb/2025	\$ 59	
CAMPING	SkyPeak HD Crossbar Kit	8007513	NEW	For use with 8007512	15/Feb/2025	\$ 349	
CAMPING	SkyPeak HD RoadShower/Awning Bracket	8005071	NEW	For use with 8007512	15/Feb/2025	\$ 49	
CAMPING	DayBreak 180	8007516	NEW		15/Feb/2025	\$ 799	
CAMPING	DayBreak 180 Full Wall Kit	8007517	NEW	For use with 8007516	15/Feb/2025	\$ 349	
CAMPING	DayBreak 270 LH	8007524	REPLACEMENT	Replaces 8007462	15/Feb/2025	\$ 999	
CAMPING	DayBreak 270 RH	8007525	REPLACEMENT	Replaces 8007463	15/Feb/2025	\$ 999	
CAMPING	DayBreak 270 Full Wall Kit, LH	8007526	NEW	For use with 8007524	15/Feb/2025	\$ 449	
CAMPING	DayBreak 270 Full Wall Kit, RH	8007527	NEW	For use with 8007525	15/Feb/2025	\$ 449	
TRAILER	LowRider	8008130	NEW	Replaces 8008106	1/May/2025	\$ 1,999	
TRAILER	Spare Tire Kit	8008131	NEW	For use with 8008130	1/May/2025	\$ 169	
TRAILER	Trailer Jack w/Wheel	8008132	NEW	For use with 8008130	1/May/2025	\$ 99	



## **2025 Discontinued Items**

CATEGOR	PRODUCT	PART #	STATUS	DETAILS	CO DATE
DISCONTINUI	ED				
BIKE	StageTwo 2" (Anthracite)	8002725	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8002758	TBD
BIKE	StageTwo 1.25" (Anthracite)	8002726	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8002759	TBD
BIKE	StageTwo +2 Add-On (Anthracite)	8002727	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8002760	TBD
BIKE	StageTwo Fat Bike Kit	8002735	DISCONTINUED	Not needed for new StageTwo	TBD
BIKE	StageTwo 2" (Vapor)	8002740	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8002761	TBD
BIKE	StageTwo +2 Add-On (Vapor)	8002741	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8002762	TBD
CARGO	SkyBox 12 Carbonite	8007334	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007368	TBD
CARGO	SkyBox 21 Carbonite	8007337	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007371	TBD
CARGO	CBX 16	8007387	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007518	TBD
CARGO	CBX 18	8007389	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007519	TBD
CARGO	GrandTour 16	8007394	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007518	TBD
CARGO	GrandTour 18	8007395	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007519	TBD
CAMPING	MajorShady 270 LH	8007462	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007524	TBD
CAMPING	MajorShady 270 RH	8007463	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007525	TBD
TRAILER	RACKandROLL 66	8008106	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8008130	TBD